Long Jum

U9 Boys

1st Padraig Je
2nd Gavin Mur
3rd Oisin Joyc
U9 Girls

1st Olivia Cos
2nd Ellie Magu
3rd Amanda K
U10 Boys

1st James Fin
2nd Rory Morri
3rd Cathal Fin
U10 Girls

1st Roisin O'B
2nd Ava Flynn
3rd Rebecca L
U11 Boys

1st Harry Wes
2nd Milo McMze
3rd David Quil
U11 Girls

1st Joanne Lc
2nd Aoife Kenr
3rd Aine Moffe
60m Sprin

U9 Boys

1st Adam Nug
2nd Ciaran Lyc
3rd Ronan Ke:
U9 Girls

1st Lucy Corc
2nd Jessica Ti
3rd Alanna He
U10 Boys

1st Cathal Fin

2nd Gavyn Mc

Claremorri
Claremorri
Lake Distr

Westport
Claremorri
Claremorri

Claremorri
Aughagow
Claremorri

Westport
Claremorri
Claremorri

Ballina
Westport
Claremorri

Ballina
Aughagow
Swinford

Westport
Aughagow
Claremorri

Westport
Lake Distr
Claremorri

Claremorri
Castlebar



3rd

U10 Girls
1st

2nd

3rd

U11 Boys
1st

2nd

3rd

U11 Girls
1st

2nd

3rd

300 m
U9 Boys
1st

2nd

3rd

U9 Girls
1st

2nd

3rd
500m
U10 Boys
1st

2nd

3rd

U10 Girls
1st

2nd

3rd
600m
U11 Boys
1st

2nd

3rd

U11 Girls

Daniel Ryz:

Ava Flynn
Moya O'Cq
Laura Mor

Harry Wes
Shane O'\
Tiernan Be

Hazel Lavi
Laura Tun
Aoife Kenr

Ciaran Lyc
Adam Nug
Dylan Gall

Alanna Fit
Lucy Corc
Ellie Dudd

Gavyn Mc
Sean Heal
Daniel Ryz:

Roisin O'B
Moya O'Cq
Emma Ga

Malcolm
Shane Mo
David Quil

Ballina

Claremorri
Lake Distr
Westport

Ballina
Westport
Castlebar

Swinford
Castlebar
Aughagow

Aughagow
Westport
Claremorri

Claremorri
Westport
Lake Distr

Castlebar
Westport
Ballina

Wstport
Lake Distr
Castlebar

Westport
Swinford
Claremorri



1st
2nd
3rd

Turbo Javi

U9 Boys
1st
2nd
3rd
U9 Girls

1st

U10 Boys
1st
2nd
3rd
U10 Girls
1st
2nd
U11 Boys
1st
2nd
3rd
U11 Girls
1st

2nd
3rd

Relays

U9 Boys
1st
2nd
3rd
U9 Girls

1st

Joanne Lc
Rachel Mu
Laura Run

Simon Boy
Jonathan |
Brin Gann

Rossie Sn

Tom Comt
Darragh L
Niall McGr

Maggie Ct
Faye O'Dc

Jack Fallo
Luke Kilro
Luke Com

Sheena G
Holly McH
Orla McNi

Claremorri
Westport
Lake Distr

Westport

Ballina
Swinford
Castlebar

Lake Distr
Lake Distr
Aughagow

Lake Distr

Castlebar
Lake Distr
Westport

Westport
Aughagow

Claremorri
Swinford
Castlebar

Swinford
Castlebar
Swinford



2nd
3rd

U10 Boys
1st
2nd
3rd
U10 Girls
1st
2nd
3rd
U11 Boys
1st
2nd
3rd
U11 Girls
1st

2nd
3rd

Claremorri
Lake Distr

Ballina
Castlebar
Westport

Claremorri
Westport
Lake Distr

Westport
Ballina
Castlebar

Ballina
Swinford
Claremorri









